Major fellowships or grants awarded to Carleton students and alumni

Number of Awards by Year of Award
Source: Alumni database.

Fellowships or Grants

by Year Awarded

National Science Fdn Grad Fellowship
Fulbright Grant/Fellow

NCAA Postgraduate Scholarship
Watson Fellowship

National Science Foundation - Other
Goldwater Scholarship

Rhodes Scholar 2
Kresge Science Fellowship 2

Churchill

Howard Hughes Fellowship

Ford Foundation Fellowship 1

Jacob Javitz Fellowhsip

Total 16 18 13

5 5
10 5
1 1

2

NN PR BB

3 3
5 6
1 3
1 3
1

10 16

11
5
3
2

24

5
1
1

13

6
8

16

10
5

18

11
13

27

12
10

31

14

25

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 Total

7 96
7 87
1 20
2 20
10 18
2 11
2

2

1 2
1

1

1

30 261



