## Major fellowships or grants awarded to Carleton students and alumni Number of Awards by Year of Award

Source: Alumni database.

Fellowships or Grants															
by Year Awarded	2000	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	Total
National Science Fdn Grad Fellowship	4	5	5	3	3	11		5	6	10	11	12	14	7	96
Fulbright Grant/Fellow	4	10	5	5	6	5	2	1	8	5	13	10	6	7	87
NCAA Postgraduate Scholarship	1	1	1	1	3	3	2	1		2	2	2		1	20
Watson Fellowship	2		2	1	3	2			1	1	1	3	2	2	20
National Science Foundation - Other	2							6						10	18
Goldwater Scholarship					1	1			1			4	2	2	11
Rhodes Scholar		2													2
Kresge Science Fellowship	2														2
Churchill													1	1	2
Howard Hughes Fellowship						1									1
Ford Foundation Fellowship	1														1
Jacob Javitz Fellowhsip						1									1
Total	16	18	13	10	16	24	4	13	16	18	27	31	25	30	261